
Coastal Organics Private Limited

Registered Office : Flat No. 9, Durgesh Co-Operative Housing Society, Patankar Wada, 

Khopoli, Raigarh Mh 410203 In

Insolvency Commencement date 12-Jun-24

Last Date of claim 27-Jun-24

List of Operation creditors till date

Sr 

No 
Names of the Creditors Receipt date Count Claims submitted Claim admitted

1 Vipul Life Science Limited 25-Jun-24 1 2,06,07,427              2,06,07,427             

Total Operational Claims 2,06,07,427              2,06,07,427            

Note

Corporate Debtor had not prepared books of accounts since FY19

Above claims are recorded based on proof of claims provided by the claiments


